D
E
SC
R
IP
T
IO
N

Connector:
Audio   10-pin screw terminal
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION  ATTENUATION MAX DISTANCES
AB300M-T-XY8 1 Channel Audio Transmitter, 1 Fiber, MM 850nm 13 dB 0-3 km
AB300M-R-XY8 1 Channel Audio Receiver, 1 Fiber, MM 850nm 13 dB 0-3 km
AB300S-T-XY3 1 Channel Audio Transmitter, 1 Fiber, SM 1310nm 18 dB 0-50 km
AB300S-R-XY3 1 Channel Audio Receiver, 1 Fiber, SM 1310nm 18 dB 0-50 km
Note:
• Specify X—packaging of the unit: U—1U rack mount, M—modular (standalone) mount
• Specify Y—connector type: A—SC/APC, E—SC, B—FC, Z—FC/APC, D-ST
• For higher optical budgets and distances, CWDM and DWDM systems, contact factory